L08000075732

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ac	ddress)		
, -			
(Ac	ddress)		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL	
(Bi	usiness Entity Nam	ne)	
(Do	ocument Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	
	,		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
	Δ		
A. LUNT			
	AUG - 7 20		
E	XAMIN	Error to	

Office Use Only



700133973707

08/06/08--01004--028 **160.00

2000 AUG -6 P IZ: 43
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
SUBJECT:	U.S. TRADES DIRECT	LLC			
SOBJECT	·	ited Liability Compa	any)		•
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing	g.		
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following	;:		
Jea	an-Marc LAMOTTE				
		(Name of Person)		TA.	
				ALLAHA SECEHTI	77
		(Firm/Company)		- 250mg	e parameter
85	EVENING BREEZE RD	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			П
		(Address)		1807.	U
QL	JINCY FL 32351			3 5	
	(0	City/State and Zip Code	;)		
For further	information concerning this matter, plea	se call:			
Jean-M	larc LAMOTTE	at 850	, 627 3883	3	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code	e & Daytime Tele	phone Number)	
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:				
□\$125.00 F	Filing Fee \$\sum \\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Cop (additional copy	ру	\$160.00 Filing F Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is e	itus &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration of Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations duilding ecutive Center Cites. FL 32301	ircle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
U.S. TRADES DIRECT LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Timelpul Ollico Zaddiossi	Avidential Avident Costs
85 EVENING BREEZE RD	85 EVENING BREEZE RD
QUINCY FL 32351	QUINCY FL 32351
	ALL C
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register	red Agent. You must designate an individual or another.
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	الماسة الماسخ ص غياسة
The name and the Florida street address of the re-	gistered agent are:
Jean-Marc LAMOTTE	11 To A
Name	\triangleright ω
85 EVENING BREEZ	E RD
	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
QUINCY FL 32351	<u>FL</u>
City, State, and	d Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = M "MGRM" =	lanager Managing Member	Name and Address:			
MGR		Jean-Marc LAMOTTE			
		85 EVENING BREEZE RD			
		QUINCY FL 32351		·	
			≥'s	20	
			Fö	<u> </u>	and the state of t
		**************************************		\equiv	
			る語	1	I m. ramana
			m-<	0	
			- m	<u> </u>	
			STATE	1.5	
		 		#	
					
(Use attachn	nent if necessary)				
TOTAL	utive data if other than the	date of filing:		(OP)	PIONIALL
		e specific and cannot be more the			
		e specific and cannot be more to	ian nvc	DUSIII	cas uaya pi
n effective date	ne aste of filing.)				
	ne date of filing.)				
n effective date	ne date of filing.)				
n effective date 90 days after t	D SIGNATURE:	SAL TE			

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perion

of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Jean-Marc LAMOTTE

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)